














RS 12,000/-

RS 12,650/-

Rs.3500/-

Rs.3700/-

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

(new admission)
(new admission)

(new admission)
(new admission)



Rs.3700/-

Rs.13150/-

Rs.13650/-

Rs. 3900/-

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

(new admission)
(new admission)

(new admission)
(new admission)



Rs.8500/-

Rs.9350/-

Rs.4300/-

Rs.4300/-

Rs.9350/-

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

(new admission)
(new admission)

(new admission)
(new admission)



Rs.4300/-

Rs.4500/-

Rs.9450/-

Rs.9450/-

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

(new admission)
(new admission)

(new admission)
(new admission)



Rs.9450/-

Rs.10350/-

Rs.4900/-

Rs.5100/-

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

LAB FEES (AI, Robotics, Science, Math’s) Rs.3500/-

(new admission)
(new admission)

(new admission)
(new admission)



Rs.10350/-

Rs.10350/-

Rs.5100/-

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

LAB FEES (AI, Robotics, Science, Math’s) Rs.3500/-

LAB FEES (AI, Robotics, Science, Math’s) Rs.3500/-

(new admission)
(new admission)

(new admission)
(new admission)

Rs.5400/-



FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

Rs.10350/-

Rs.10350/-

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

LAB FEES (AI, Robotics, Science, Math’s) Rs.5000/-

LAB FEES (AI, Robotics, Science, Math’s) Rs.5000/-

(new admission)
(new admission)

(new admission)
(new admission)

Exams/CBSE Board Fee- Rs.1000/-

.6500/-

.6500/-



FEE STRUCTURE (2023-2024)

FEE STRUCTURE (2023-2024)

FEE STRUCTURE (2023-2024)

FEE STRUCTURE (2023-2024)

ELEVEN (HUMANITIES)

ELEVEN (SCIENCE)

Rs.10350/-

Rs.10350/-

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

EXAMS/CBSE BOARD FEE   RS.1000/

LAB FEES (AI, Robotics, Science, Math’s) Rs.7000/-

(new admission)
(new admission)

(new admission)
(new admission)

.6500/-

.6500/-

Exams/CBSE Board Fee- Rs.1000/-





Rs.10350/-

(new admission)
(new admission)

(new admission)
(new admission)

.6500/-

.6500/-

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

FEE STRUCTURE (2023-2024)

EXAMS/CBSE BOARD FEE   RS.1000/

EXAMS/CBSE BOARD FEE   RS.1000/

Rs.10350/-



FEE STRUCTURE (2023-2024)

* LEAD has developed end to end technological solutions for 
every stakeholder involved in the child's learning process.

* The purpose of LEAD's app is to help stakeholders work 
simultaneously towards a child's holistic growth.

* It is a LMS (Learning Management System), which helps not 
only students but also the parents to keep a day to day learning 
progress of the child. The parents section of the application 
helps the parents to view student report, notices, and academic 
calendar.

* Students can assess their learning and submit homework 
easily via LEAD student App.
This application also provides the gateway to practice with 
friends with quizzes, flashcards and daily challenges. 
Additionally the child can choose to practice alone or even with 
their friends.

* At LEAD, students excel in coding and computational school.

LEAD



FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)


